
 
 

 
 
 

Advisory on the Adjusted February and March 2026 Schedules 
 
February 24, 2026 
 
Dear Parents and Guardians, 

In view of the suspension of classes on February 25 for the People Power 40th Anniversary, 
please be guided by the adjusted cycle days for the remainder of the term. 

Date Undergraduates  
(Grades 1–5, 7–9, 

and 11) 

Exit Levels  
(Grades 6, 10,  

and 12) 

Notes 

Wednesday, Feb. 25 No Classes People Power 40th 
Anniversary 

Thursday, Feb. 26 Cycle 4, Day 4  

Friday, Feb. 27 Cycle 4, Day 5  

Monday, March 2 Cycle 4, Day 6  

Tuesday, March 3 Cycle 5, Day 1  

Wednesday, March 4 Cycle 5, Day 2  

Thursday, March 5 Cycle 5, Day 3  

Friday, March 6 Cycle 5, Day 4  

Monday, March 9 Cycle 5, Day 5  

Tuesday, March 10 Cycle 5, Day 6 Half-day for  
Grades 6 and 10 

Wednesday, March 11 Cycle 6, Day 1  Please check the 
E.T.A. schedule for 
the exit levels below. 

Thursday, March 12 Cycle 6, Day 2  

Friday, March 13 Cycle 6, Day 3  

Monday, March 16 Cycle 6, Day 4 Cycle 6, Day 4 (G10)  

Tuesday, March 17 Cycle 6, Day 5 
 

Cycle 6, Day 5  
(G6, G12) 

Completion Day for 
G10 

 



 
 

Wednesday, March 18 Cycle 6, Day 6 Half-day for G1-5 
PKK Completion 
Day 

Thursday, March 19 Completion Day -​
G7, 8, 9, and 11 

Cycle 6, Day 3  
(G6, G12)  
 
Cycle 6 Day 5 (G10) 

 
Please check the 
E.T.A. schedule for 
the undergrads 
below. 

Friday, March 20 No classes Eid al-Fitr 

Monday, March 23  Cycle 6, Day 4  
(G6, G12) 
 
Cycle 6 Day 3 (G10) 

 

Tuesday, March 24  Cycle 6, Day 2 ECE Last Day     

Wednesday, March 25 Cycle 7, Day 1  

Note: After completing 
their E.T.A., Grades 1–5 
(with only one E.T.A. 
subject) and Grades 7, 
9, and 11 will proceed 
to Cycle 7, Day 1 after 
their E.T.A. 

Cycle 6, Day 1 
(G6,G10 and G12) 
 
 

Farewell and 
Gratitude Day (exit 
levels) 

Thursday, March 26 Cycle 7, Day 2 Completion Day -  
G6 & G12 

 

Friday, March 27 Cycle 7, Day 3   

Monday, March 30 Cycle 7, Day 4   

Tuesday, March 31 Cycle 7, Day 5  Farewell and 
Gratitude Day for 
undergrads 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
End-Term Assessment (E.T.A) Schedule : 

Exit Levels  
(Grades 6, 10, and 12) 

Undergraduates  
(Grades 1–5, 7-9, and 11) 

Wednesday,  
March 11 

E.T.A. (Day 1) ​
G6 & G10 

Thursday,  
March 19 

E.T.A. (Day 1) - G1-5 

Completion Day - 
G12  

Completion Day - 
G7-9 and 11 

Thursday,  
March 12 

E.T.A. (Day 2) - G6 & 
G10 

Monday, March 23 E.T.A. (Day 2) - G1-5 

E.T.A. (Day 1) - G12 E.T.A. (Day 1) - G7-9 
and 11 

Friday, March 13 E.T.A. (Day 3) - G6 & 
G10 

Tuesday, March 24 
 

E.T.A. (Day 3) - G1-5 

E.T.A. (Day 2) - G12 E.T.A. (Day 2) - G7-9 
and 11 

Monday, March 16 E.T.A. (Day 4) - G6 Wednesday,  
March 25 

E.T.A. (Day 4) - G1-5 

E.T.A. (Day 3) - G12 E.T.A. (Day 3) - G7-9 
and 11 

 
Alternative Learning Experience (ALE) Schedule: 
Note: The school will provide a formal letter with more details soon. Please be advised that these dates 
are subject to change if necessary. 
 

Monday,  
March 16 

Thursday, 
March 19 

Wednesday, 
March 25 

Thursday, 
March 26 

Friday,  
March 27 

G10 Day and 
NHS 

ECE, G6, and 
G11 & G12 

NHS 

G7 and G8 G4, G5, and G9 
 

G1 - G3 
 

 
Should you have any questions or need further clarification, please feel free to coordinate with 
us. Thank you for your continued support and cooperation. 
 
 
In St. La Salle, 
Learning Management Department 
Learning Standards Department 
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